www.hannainst.com     |
Specifications HI190M HI190M-0 HI200M
Maximum Stirring Capacity 1 liter (0.26 gallons) 1 liter (0.26 gallons) 1 liter (0.26 gallons)
Min.  Speed Range 100 rpm 100 rpm 100 rpm
Max. Speed Range 1000 rpm 1000 rpm 1000 rpm
Power Supply 110/115 VAC or
220/240 VAC, 50/60Hz 12 VDC 110/115 VAC or
230/240 VAC, 50/60Hz

Accessories HI731319 	 Magnetic micro stir bar (10)
HI181M - Moss Green HI181E - Green HI181L - Lavender
Ordering Information
All models include electrode holder, micro stir bar and
instructions
HI181-1 Black mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181-2 Black mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181W-1 White mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181W-2 White mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181F-1 Blue mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181F-2 Blue mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181F-3 Blue mini-stirrer (AUS plug)
HI181K-1 Orange mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181K-2 Orange mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181J-1 Charcoal mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181J-2 Charcoal mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181I-1 Ivory mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181I-2 Ivory mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181I/MB Ivory mini-stirrer (12 VDC)
HI181C-1 Glacier Blue mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181C-2 Glacier Blue mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181A-1 Yellow mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181A-2 Yellow mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181M-1 Moss Green mini-stirrer(115V)
HI181M-2 Moss Green mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181E-1 Green mini-stirrer(115V)
HI181E-2 Green mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181L-1 Lavender mini-stirrer(115V)
HI181L-2 Lavender mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181C - Glacier Blue HI181A - YellowHI181I - IvoryHI181J - Charcoal
HI181K - OrangeHI181F - BlueHI181W - Arctic WhiteHI181 - Black
11 colors to choose from
     |     www.hannainst.com
Ordering Information
All models are supplied with micro stir bar and
instructions
HI180-1 Black mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180-2 Black mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180W-1 White mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180W-2 White mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180F-1 Blue mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180F-2 Blue mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180F-3 Blue mini-stirrer (AUS plug)
HI180K-1 Orange mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180K-2 Orange mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180J-1 Charcoal mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180J-2 Charcoal mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180I-1 Ivory mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180I-2 Ivory mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180I/MB Ivory mini-stirrer (12 VDC)
HI180C-1 Glacier Blue mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180C-2 Glacier Blue mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180A-1 Yellow mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180A-2 Yellow mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180M-1 Moss Green mini-stirrer(115V)
HI180M-2 Moss Green mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180E-1 Green mini-stirrer(115V)
HI180E-2 Green mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180L-1 Lavender mini-stirrer(115V)
HI180L-2 Lavender mini-stirrer (230V)
Specifications HI180
Maximum Stirring Capacity 1 liter (0.26 gallons)
Min. Speed Range 100 rpm
Max. Speed Range 1000 rpm